
 
    Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location 

Thursday, August 25, 2011 
   Meet 2:00PM Gibraltar Kiel, Two Rivers Fish Creek 

Invitational 4:00PM Kettle Moraine Lutheran Kewaskum Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School 

Scrimmage 4:00PM Ripon Waupun Ripon High School 

Invitational 4:00PM Kettle Moraine Lutheran Campbellsport Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School 

Quad 4:00PM Sheboygan Falls Plymouth, Chilton, New Holstein Sheboygan Falls High School 

Saturday, August 27, 2011 

   Invitational 9:00PM West Bend West Plymouth West Bend West High School 

Thursday, Sept. 1, 2011 

    Dual 4:00PM New Holstein Kewaskum New Holstein High School 

Invitational 4:00PM Kiel Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers, Waupun,  Kiel High School 

   
Howards Grove, Kewaunee, Valders, Random Lake, Manitowoc Lincoln,  

 

   
Ozaukee, Winnebago Lutheran Academy, Denmark, Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah, Hilbert, 

 

   
Marinette, Mishicot, St. Mary's Springs, Cedar Grove-Belgium, Manitowoc Lutheran 

 Invitational 4:30PM Winneconne Campbellsport Winneconne High School 

Saturday, Sept. 3, 2011 

    Invitational 8:45AM Green Bay Preble Sheboygan Falls UW-Green Bay 

Tuesday, Sept.  6, 2011 

    Invitational 4:30PM Markesan Campbellsport Markesan High School 

Friday, Sept. 9, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Green Bay Southwest Plymouth GB Southwest-Colburn Park 

Invitational 4:00PM Mayville Campbellsport, Kewaskum, New Holstein, Waupun Mayville Golf Course 

Saturday, Sept. 10, 2011 

    Invitational 10:00AM Manitowoc Roncalli Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers Lincoln Park 

Tuesday, Sept. 13, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Waupun Kewaskum, Markesan, Mayville, Luther Prep, Valley Chrisitian Waupun High School - Rock River Country Club 

Invitational 4:15PM Sheboygan Lutheran Campbellsport Sheboygan Lutheran High School 

Thursday, Sept. 15, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Valders Kiel, New Holstein, Sheboygan Falls Valders High School 

Invitational 5:00PM Bay Port Two Rivers Bay Port High School (Howard) 

Saturday, Sept. 17, 2011 

    Invitational 8:30AM Wausau East Kiel Wausau East High School 

 
9:30AM Ripon Campbellsport, Kewaskum, Waupun Barlow Park - Ripon 



Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2011 

    Invitational 3:30PM Plymouth New Holstein, Sheboygan Falls Plymouth High School 

Thursday, Sept. 22, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Kewaskum Campbellsport, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun,  Kewaskum High School 

   
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah, Howards Grove, Markesan, Ozaukee 

 Invitational 4:15PM Mishicot Kiel, New Holstein, Two Rivers Mishicot High School 

Saturday, Sept. 24, 2011 

    Invitational 10:00AM Manitowoc Lincoln Plymouth UW Center / Silver Creek Park 

Tuesday, Sept. 27, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Omro Kewaskum Omro High School 

Invitational 4:00PM Two Rivers Brillion, Kewaunee, Manitowoc Roncalli, Manitowoc Lutheran, Two Rivers High School 

   
Luxemburg-Casco, Sturgeon Bay, Wrightstown 

 Invitational 4:15PM Sheboygan Lutheran Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls Sheboygan Area Lutheran High School 

Thursday, Sept. 29, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Slinger Campbellsport, Kewaskum, New Holstein, Waupun Homestead Hollow Park 

Saturday, Oct. 1, 2011 

    Invitational 10:00AM Kimberly Kiel Kimberly High School 

Tuesday, Oct. 4, 2011 

    Invitational 3:45PM Laconia Waupun Laconia High School (Rosendale) 

Thursday, Oct. 6, 2011 

    Invitational 3:30PM Weyauwega-Fremont Kiel Weyauwega-Fremont High School 

Invitational 4:00PM Campbellsport Kewaskum, New Holstein, Sheboygan Falls, Mayville,  Campbellsport Columbus Parc 

   
Howards Grove, Winneconne, Living Word Lutheran, Manitowoc Lutheran 

 Invitational 4:00PM Port Washington Plymouth Tendick Park (Saukville) 

Friday, Oct. 7, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Luxemburg-Casco Two Rivers Northbrook Country Club 

Monday, Oct. 10, 2011 

    Invitational 4:00PM Columbus Waupun Columbus High School 

Saturday, Oct. 15, 2011 

    Conference Meet 10:00AM Kewaskum Campbellsport, Kiel, New Holstein, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Two Rivers, Waupun Kewaskum High School 

Saturday, Oct. 22, 2011 

    WIAA Div. 2 Sectional 10:00AM Port Washington Kewaskum Port Washington High School 

WIAA Div. 2 Sectional 10:00AM Ripon Campbellsport, Plymouth, Sheboygan Falls, Waupun Barlow Park-Ripon 

WIAA Div. 2 Sectional 10:00AM Two Rivers Kiel, New Holstein, Two Rivers Two Rivers High School 

Saturday, Oct. 29, 2011 

    



WIAA State Meet 11:00AM Wisconsin Rapids 
 

The Ridges Golf Course - Wisconsin Rapids 

     

     

      


